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No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

Pass 34 2:00.548 1 2:00.548 *

Pass 56 3:52.610 2 1:52.062 *

Pass 78 5:45.196 3 1:52.586

Pass 97 7:36.780 4 1:51.584 *

Pass 119 9:27.438 5 1:50.658 *

Pass 140 11:17.978 6 1:50.540 *

Pass 161 13:08.829 7 1:50.851

Pass 181 14:59.905 8 1:51.076

Pass 201 16:50.662 9 1:50.757

Pass 221 18:41.138 10 1:50.476 *

Pass 241 20:31.666 11 1:50.528

Pass 261 22:21.606 12 1:49.940 *

Pass 281 24:12.243 13 1:50.637

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Pass 37 2:01.310 1 2:01.310 *

Pass 58 3:52.783 2 1:51.473 *

Pass 79 5:45.216 3 1:52.433

Pass 98 7:37.181 4 1:51.965

Pass 118 9:27.265 5 1:50.084 *

Pass 138 11:16.289 6 1:49.024 *

Pass 158 13:05.392 7 1:49.103

Pass 179 14:54.185 8 1:48.793 *

Pass 198 16:42.200 9 1:48.015 *

Pass 218 18:30.793 10 1:48.593

Pass 238 20:20.676 11 1:49.883

Pass 258 22:10.472 12 1:49.796

Pass 277 23:58.203 13 1:47.731 *

No 21 FERET Florian

Pass 27 1:55.815 1 1:55.815 *

Pass 48 3:44.162 2 1:48.347 *

Pass 69 5:31.850 3 1:47.688 *

Pass 90 7:19.436 4 1:47.586 *

Pass 111 9:07.265 5 1:47.829

Pass 132 10:55.190 6 1:47.925

Pass 152 12:43.643 7 1:48.453

Pass 174 14:32.582 8 1:48.939

Pass 194 16:20.842 9 1:48.260

Pass 213 18:08.242 10 1:47.400 *

Pass 233 19:55.459 11 1:47.217 *

Pass 253 21:42.731 12 1:47.272

Pass 272 23:30.491 13 1:47.760

No 22 BLANCHE Fabrice

Pass 32 1:59.513 1 1:59.513 *

Pass 54 3:52.072 2 1:52.559 *

Pass 76 5:44.592 3 1:52.520 *

Pass 101 7:38.895 4 1:54.303

Pass 122 9:31.532 5 1:52.637

Pass 143 11:24.032 6 1:52.500 *

Pass 163 13:16.182 7 1:52.150 *

Pass 183 15:08.748 8 1:52.566

Pass 203 17:00.438 9 1:51.690 *

Pass 223 18:52.856 10 1:52.418

Pass 243 20:45.487 11 1:52.631

Pass 264 22:38.001 12 1:52.514

Pass 284 24:33.100 13 1:55.099

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

Pass 25 1:55.173 1 1:55.173 *

Pass 46 3:42.604 2 1:47.431 **

Pass 67 5:30.589 3 1:47.985

Pass 88 7:18.749 4 1:48.160

Pass 110 9:06.970 5 1:48.221

Pass 131 10:54.907 6 1:47.937

Pass 151 12:43.183 7 1:48.276

Pass 172 14:31.699 8 1:48.516

Pass 193 16:20.493 9 1:48.794

Pass 214 18:08.827 10 1:48.334

Pass 234 19:56.208 11 1:47.381 *

Pass 254 21:43.434 12 1:47.226 *

Pass 273 23:32.045 13 1:48.611

No 33 LATTUADA José

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe

Pass 30 1:58.615 1 1:58.615 *

Pass 52 3:49.601 2 1:50.986 *

Pass 71 5:40.371 3 1:50.770 *

Pass 93 7:30.465 4 1:50.094 *

Pass 113 9:20.195 5 1:49.730 *

Pass 135 11:10.355 6 1:50.160

Pass 156 13:00.353 7 1:49.998

Pass 177 14:50.057 8 1:49.704 *

Pass 197 16:41.068 9 1:51.011

Pass 217 18:30.027 10 1:48.959 *

Pass 237 20:20.427 11 1:50.400

Pass 257 22:10.298 12 1:49.871

Pass 278 23:59.709 13 1:49.411

No 41 DELLA PUPPA Victor

Pass 38 2:01.796 1 2:01.796 *

Pass 59 3:53.529 2 1:51.733 *

Pass 80 5:45.961 3 1:52.432

Pass 100 7:38.735 4 1:52.774

Pass 121 9:31.094 5 1:52.359

Pass 142 11:23.060 6 1:51.966
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No 41 DELLA PUPPA Victor

Pass 162 13:15.475 7 1:52.415

Pass 185 15:10.670 8 1:55.195

Pass 205 17:04.247 9 1:53.577

Pass 225 18:57.025 10 1:52.778

Pass 245 20:50.195 11 1:53.170

Pass 265 22:43.901 12 1:53.706

Pass 285 24:41.192 13 1:57.291

No 42 RAY Anthony

Pass 43 2:06.314 1 2:06.314 *

Pass 64 4:03.244 2 1:56.930 *

Pass 83 6:00.539 3 1:57.295

Pass 104 7:56.351 4 1:55.812 *

Pass 125 9:51.562 5 1:55.211 *

Pass 146 11:45.891 6 1:54.329 *

Pass 167 13:40.257 7 1:54.366

Pass 187 15:35.404 8 1:55.147

Pass 207 17:30.081 9 1:54.677

Pass 227 19:25.116 10 1:55.035

Pass 247 21:19.199 11 1:54.083 *

Pass 267 23:14.198 12 1:54.999

Pass 287 25:10.172 13 1:55.974

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe

Pass 42 2:06.014 1 2:06.014 *

Pass 63 4:03.157 2 1:57.143 *

Pass 85 6:01.611 3 1:58.454

Pass 106 7:58.560 4 1:56.949 *

Pass 127 9:56.069 5 1:57.509

Pass 148 11:52.927 6 1:56.858 *

Pass 169 13:49.605 7 1:56.678 *

Pass 189 15:48.230 8 1:58.625

Pass 209 17:44.847 9 1:56.617 *

Pass 229 19:41.874 10 1:57.027

Pass 251 21:40.221 11 1:58.347

Pass 274 23:38.088 12 1:57.867

No 44 THOMASSET Patrick

Pass 39 2:03.629 1 2:03.629 *

Pass 60 3:57.076 2 1:53.447 *

Pass 82 5:50.977 3 1:53.901

Pass 103 7:43.687 4 1:52.710 *

Pass 124 9:37.025 5 1:53.338

Pass 145 11:30.116 6 1:53.091

Pass 166 13:24.792 7 1:54.676

Pass 186 15:18.982 8 1:54.190

Pass 206 17:13.820 9 1:54.838

Pass 226 19:08.178 10 1:54.358

Pass 246 21:02.871 11 1:54.693

Pass 266 22:57.890 12 1:55.019

Pass 286 24:53.770 13 1:55.880

No 62 SCHERER Serge

Pass 28 1:56.470 1 1:56.470 *

Pass 49 3:45.418 2 1:48.948 *

Pass 70 5:34.893 3 1:49.475

Pass 91 7:25.272 4 1:50.379

Pass 112 9:15.965 5 1:50.693

Pass 133 11:06.250 6 1:50.285

Pass 154 12:56.074 7 1:49.824

Pass 175 14:45.415 8 1:49.341

Pass 195 16:35.307 9 1:49.892

Pass 215 18:25.446 10 1:50.139

Pass 235 20:15.588 11 1:50.142

Pass 255 22:05.652 12 1:50.064

Pass 275 23:54.824 13 1:49.172

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

Pass 36 2:01.059 1 2:01.059 *

Pass 57 3:52.739 2 1:51.680 *

Pass 75 5:43.852 3 1:51.113 *

Pass 96 7:33.886 4 1:50.034 *

Pass 116 9:23.950 5 1:50.064

Pass 136 11:14.498 6 1:50.548

Pass 157 13:04.616 7 1:50.118

Pass 178 14:54.176 8 1:49.560 *

Pass 199 16:43.961 9 1:49.785

Pass 219 18:34.263 10 1:50.302

Pass 239 20:23.391 11 1:49.128 *

Pass 259 22:12.872 12 1:49.481

Pass 279 24:02.087 13 1:49.215

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime

Pass 26 1:55.402 1 1:55.402 *

Pass 47 3:43.428 2 1:48.026 *

Pass 68 5:30.951 3 1:47.523 *

Pass 89 7:19.015 4 1:48.064

Pass 109 9:06.553 5 1:47.538

Pass 130 10:54.814 6 1:48.261

Pass 153 12:43.823 7 1:49.009

Pass 173 14:32.231 8 1:48.408

Pass 192 16:20.076 9 1:47.845

Pass 212 18:07.667 10 1:47.591

Pass 232 19:55.137 11 1:47.470 *

Pass 252 21:42.388 12 1:47.251 *

Pass 271 23:29.748 13 1:47.360

No 80 LAGER Sébastien

Pass 31 1:58.832 1 1:58.832 *

Pass 51 3:49.399 2 1:50.567 *

Pass 72 5:40.643 3 1:51.244

Pass 92 7:30.143 4 1:49.500 *

Pass 114 9:20.239 5 1:50.096

Pass 134 11:09.255 6 1:49.016 *

Pass 155 12:58.139 7 1:48.884 *
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No 80 LAGER Sébastien

Pass 176 14:46.601 8 1:48.462 *

Pass 196 16:35.620 9 1:49.019

Pass 216 18:25.909 10 1:50.289

Pass 236 20:16.183 11 1:50.274

Pass 256 22:05.737 12 1:49.554

Pass 276 23:55.447 13 1:49.710

No 81 MICHAUD Julien

Pass 35 2:00.850 1 2:00.850 *

Pass 55 3:52.363 2 1:51.513 *

Pass 77 5:45.013 3 1:52.650

Pass 99 7:37.496 4 1:52.483

Pass 120 9:28.528 5 1:51.032 *

Pass 141 11:20.091 6 1:51.563

In 165 13:18.598 7 1:58.507

No 87 LHONNEUR Julien

Pass 23 1:52.116 1 1:52.116 **

Pass 44 3:41.264 2 1:49.148 **

Pass 65 5:28.538 3 1:47.274 **

Pass 87 7:16.871 4 1:48.333

Pass 108 9:03.800 5 1:46.929 **

Pass 129 10:50.958 6 1:47.158

Pass 149 12:38.609 7 1:47.651

Pass 171 14:27.673 8 1:49.064

Pass 191 16:14.835 9 1:47.162

Pass 211 18:02.017 10 1:47.182

Pass 231 19:49.077 11 1:47.060

Pass 250 21:36.491 12 1:47.414

Pass 268 23:23.970 13 1:47.479

No 96 CHENILLOT Sébastien

Pass 40 2:05.044 1 2:05.044 *

Pass 61 3:57.677 2 1:52.633 *

Pass 81 5:50.506 3 1:52.829

Pass 102 7:42.147 4 1:51.641 *

Pass 123 9:34.863 5 1:52.716

Pass 144 11:26.431 6 1:51.568 *

Pass 164 13:17.657 7 1:51.226 *

Pass 184 15:10.111 8 1:52.454

Pass 204 17:01.394 9 1:51.283

Pass 224 18:53.261 10 1:51.867

Pass 244 20:45.731 11 1:52.470

Pass 263 22:37.620 12 1:51.889

Pass 283 24:29.376 13 1:51.756

No 121 GOLD Bertrand

Pass 24 1:53.435 1 1:53.435 *

Pass 45 3:41.480 2 1:48.045 **

Pass 66 5:29.534 3 1:48.054

Pass 86 7:16.683 4 1:47.149 **

Pass 107 9:03.613 5 1:46.930 **

Pass 128 10:50.679 6 1:47.066

Pass 150 12:38.627 7 1:47.948

Pass 170 14:27.014 8 1:48.387

Pass 190 16:14.173 9 1:47.159

Pass 210 18:01.319 10 1:47.146

Pass 230 19:48.804 11 1:47.485

Pass 249 21:36.365 12 1:47.561

Pass 269 23:24.706 13 1:48.341

No 123 BUGAUD Kevin

Pass 29 1:57.960 1 1:57.960 *

Pass 50 3:48.969 2 1:51.009 *

Pass 73 5:41.042 3 1:52.073

Pass 94 7:31.945 4 1:50.903 *

Pass 115 9:23.773 5 1:51.828

Pass 137 11:15.513 6 1:51.740

Pass 159 13:06.445 7 1:50.932

Pass 180 14:56.684 8 1:50.239 *

Pass 200 16:47.354 9 1:50.670

Pass 220 18:38.487 10 1:51.133

Pass 240 20:29.610 11 1:51.123

Pass 260 22:20.852 12 1:51.242

Pass 280 24:11.938 13 1:51.086

No 157 BERNARD Gilles

Pass 33 1:59.770 1 1:59.770 *

Pass 53 3:50.693 2 1:50.923 *

Pass 74 5:42.663 3 1:51.970

Pass 95 7:33.675 4 1:51.012

Pass 117 9:24.954 5 1:51.279

Pass 139 11:16.346 6 1:51.392

Pass 160 13:08.741 7 1:52.395

Pass 182 15:01.213 8 1:52.472

Pass 202 16:52.994 9 1:51.781

Pass 222 18:45.864 10 1:52.870

Pass 242 20:38.304 11 1:52.440

Pass 262 22:31.316 12 1:53.012

Pass 282 24:23.732 13 1:52.416

No 333 COULON Sylvain

No 466 FITAMANT Yann

Pass 41 2:05.424 1 2:05.424 *

Pass 62 4:02.939 2 1:57.515 *

Pass 84 6:00.660 3 1:57.721

Pass 105 7:57.475 4 1:56.815 *

Pass 126 9:53.637 5 1:56.162 *

Pass 147 11:49.876 6 1:56.239

Pass 168 13:47.172 7 1:57.296

Pass 188 15:43.424 8 1:56.252

Pass 208 17:40.005 9 1:56.581

Pass 228 19:36.761 10 1:56.756

Pass 248 21:33.154 11 1:56.393

Pass 270 23:29.623 12 1:56.469


